LGS 1000
Goniophotometer
We bring quality to light.
Definition of the C, coordinate system
C90
C45
C0
=90°

10
Instrument description  |  Measurement options  |  Spatial radiation patterns  |  Luminous flux integration    Specifications
Ordering information
Order no. Description
Goniometer
LGS1000-100 LGS 1000 Goniometer based on C, coordinate system with horizontal optical axis; separate 19” rack with control and monitor
modules; without photometer or spectroradiometer
Options
LGS1000-150 Safety system for CE conformity of the LGS1000-100; comprising two laser scanners integrated in the base unit
LGS1000-300 Optional 100 - 127 V AC power supply for LGS1000-100
LGS1000-320 RecoCAN remote control for manual angle positioning
LGS1000-330 Optional module LGS SwitchBox for electrical supply and taking measurements of the test specimen
LGS1000-580 Sample holder for measurements with correction of burning position
LGS1000-700 Sample holder for luminous flux integrator
LGS1000-710 Luminous flux integrator version for photometer
LGS1000-720 Luminous flux integrator version for photometer and spectroradiometer
Accessories
LGS-415 Stand with mount for a stray light tube; height of the optical axis 1695 mm
LGS-440 Stray light tube with ±4.5° opening angle for measurement of luminous intensity distribution curves in the far field;
for EOP 120 or photometer head